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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE FUTEBOL DE SETÚBAL 2016 17/Época de

25-AGOSTO-2016

CLUBES PARTICIPANTES

 1

AMORA

LAVRADIO

SETÚBAL

ALCOCHETE

BREJOS DE AZEITÃO

ALMADA

CHARNECA DA CAPARICA

SINES

QUINTA DO CONDE

MONTIJO

CACILHAS

TRAFARIA

CORROIOS

COSTA DA CAPARICA

CAMPO Nº 2 MEDIDEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

ESTÁDIO JOÃO PEDRO (RELVADO)

CAMPO BELA VISTA (RELVADO)

ESTÁDIO ANTÓNIO ALMEIDA CORREIA FONI Nº2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO BREJOEIRA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO PRAGAL Nº 2 (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO CASSAPO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO MUNICIPAL TREINOS SINES (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO ANTÓNIO XAVIER LIMA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO LIBERDADE (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO JOGOS BEIRA MAR ATL.C.ALMADA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO PEPITA (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO ANTONIO MARQUES PEQUENO (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

CAMPO PESCADORES (RELVADO SINTÉTICO)

AMORA FUTEBOL CLUBE  (22)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO FABRIL BARREIRO  (630)

UNIAO FUTEBOL COMERCIO INDUSTRIA  (1176)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALCOCHETENSE  (579)

CENTRO CULTURAL DESPORTIVO BREJOS AZEITAO  (1918)

ALMADA ATLETICO CLUBE  (19)

CHARNECA CAPARICA FUTEBOL CLUBE  (3105)

VASCO GAMA ATLETICO CLUBE - SINES  (1200)

ASSOCIACAO DESENVOLVIMENTO QUINTA CONDE  (2969)

CLUBE OLIMPICO MONTIJO  (5100)

BEIRA MAR ATLETICO CLUBE ALMADA  (157)

CLUBE FUTEBOL TRAFARIA  (370)

GINASIO CLUBE CORROIOS  (1491)

GRUPO DESPORTIVO PESCADORES COSTA CAPARICA - A (702)
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CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DE JUNIORES DA 1ª DIVISÃO

(19)

(283)

(378)

(242)

(345)

(391)

(384)

(148)

(307)

(96)

(336)

(349)

(177)

(294)


